
Saint John Neumann Regional School 
Open House – Information Session 
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sjnrschool.org 

 

January 2016 

Saturday, January 16, 2016 

10:00 am to 12:00 noon 

Principal Presentation at 11:00 am 

 

PALMERTON CAMPUS 

259 Lafayette Ave. Palmerton, PA 18071 

 

 

January 2016 

Saturday, January 23, 2016 

10:00 am to 12:00 noon 

Principal Presentation at 11:00 am 

 

SLATINGTON CAMPUS 

641 W. Washington St. Slatington, PA 18080 

 

 

February 2016 

Monday, February 1, 2016 

10:00 am to 3:30 pm 

CATHOLIC SCHOOL WEEK 

 

February 2016 

Thursday, February 11, 2016 

10:00 am to 1:30 pm 

 

March 2016 

Thursday, March 10, 2016 

10:00 am to 1:30 pm 

 

April 2016 

Thursday, April 14, 2016 

10:00 am to 1:30 pm 

 

Additional Open House 
Thursday, January 14, 2016 

10:00 am to 1:30 pm 

 

Wednesday, March 16, 2016 

3:00 pm to 6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 

3:00 pm to 6:00 pm 

 

 

May 2016 

Thursday, May 12, 2016 

10:00 am to 1:30 pm 
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